
�

�������	��
��	��
�
����
	�������

�	���������������������������������

	� 	�	���	�!�


����"�#$%�&'%�
()���*��&+$+��%,%&-..!�/	0���1��&+$+��%,%&$-'�

�

���������2���������
��
��
�
��������	
�����
	���������
���
����	�����
�������
���������	���	
����
�

������� �����	�
	������	
��� ���!���������� "
��#$����%�&�

'� ����������(� 
��� ������ 

 �����)*"�
���+,,,,-,+.-/-01./.,,2345�
�����
����������6�5$!/(7)/.,,2345/'.�
�

�
$������ 

 �����)*"�

�
!�������������
��� ����������� �����������������	��	 ��������
�����������������	����
�
$������������������ ����� �����
����	�
������	
�������4����������
����
 ��#7)�6��
�

��6//�������������	�/��������/ ��&�
��� �
	�	� 
��	��
���
�������!�����������	

���
�
����
� ��
����������	�����������������	�	����	�����
���� ����
����(�� ����	�	
�
���
 ������	
�������� �������� ��� �������/�����	������/�%
���	��������������	

	���
���
��������
�
�78���$!8/!�58�������6�',�,'�-,'1� 
�'2�,,�
�(8���9��$!8/!�58�6�''�,'�-,'1� 
�'2�,,�
�
�
�
����� ���:�
����5 � ����5 
��	 ���
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�



�

�

�

�

�
�
�

�

��������	

��
���	� � � � � � ������������������
�	�
�
�����

�
�

����������
�
���������� �� ���!� "#�$�!�%�� &���� ��� �� '()��� (*� +����� �������,�� � $���*�!����� �

�#��(%�� �!��(��� -� �.��( ��� ���(/���� ��� ���� 0%���� ��� 1(!#��� 1���%��� +������ ��"&�

��)�����&�$������������������*(����00%.�(*�����%��������0�������!#����23�(���4(�5���
5�����������%����0�!�*�!���(�� ��� �)��� ����#����������(!�$�������%������(��� �#����#��
0%����� �#�%%�5����%�)�������� (��� �����5�*(��� ���#����!#��
�6� ���**����4��#���%�)��.�

0���(���/!����� ��#���5()��������$�.��(��5��!(����������

�
��������(!�$����������0%(����������"&�4�5�����444�#(!%������!($�����
444��0�(!���� ()����

�
�

�#�������%��(*��#�����������������#(4�����+7�89���!%(����
�

:(��$�.���5$���.(���(**���(���4(�5����.���$�(�%����5�*(����#�����������������$��
�0�!�*�����

�
"%(��� ������(*���������;��
�
���
�6������

��$�
�0���� ������(*��������;����
���
�6������

�0$�

�

�#��,�� �.(���
�

:(����*���#*�%%.��

2(�������������� ���!�"#�$�!�%��&����

�
�

�

�(�$.��7�1�
�.������ ����������%��
�

�

�
�
�



�

�
�
�

�

+7�89��
��87�8��7��+"8�2�������&��8��
�
�

�

�� '�����%�������!��(����(��#��5�������*(����5���
��5$����(��

�

����/���
+�

�� +�����!��(����(�<�������*(��(�%����<�����5$����(�� ����/����++�

=� 8%� �5�%��.�!��������*(��0����!�0���� �����#��5���
�

����/���
+++�

�� '�����%����$������!(�����(���(*��#���������

�

����/���
+>�

�� "($$��!��%����$��*(�$����
�

����/���
>�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�

�

�
�



�

�
�

����������	�����������������������

�


�������	��
���
	�����
���	�������������	������	��	���
�

�%�������5$���.(����
5�����������#���4(�5����.���$�!(�*(�$�� ��(��#���0�!�*�!���(���

�����#�����$������!(�����(�������!#������0���������!��(��� �)���5�%(4;
�
�

�� ��"&� #��� �������� ���(� ��� � ���$���� 4��#� ��!� *(�� �� 0�(!���$���� �#�(� #�
�#����0(���%�444��0�(!���� ()�����3�(����(����#�%%�5����5$������(�%����(��(��
5�*(����#�����������������$��(*�!%(��� ��#�����������#����!#�(�!($$��!��%�

5��� !(������� � �#�� ��!#��!�%� �0�!�*�!���(�� (*� �#�� ��(��!��� ���� ��((*� (*�

�����*�!�(��%.�$����� � �#��8%� �5�%��.�"�������� �����%%� !($$��!��%� ���$�� �#(�%��
5���0%(��������0��� ������!��(��� �)��� �������/������#�����!��5��� �#(�%��5��
��5$����������#���0%(�����<�3���

�� ��!#�(� !($$��!��%� 5��� �#�%%� 5�� (0����� �%�!��(��!�%%.� (�� �0�!�*���� ���������

��$�� �)������7+���<�������!���4��������#���%�!��(��!�(0���� �(*�5�����#�������
���� ��$�� (*� (0���� � (*� �#�� 0��!�� 5���� 4�%%� 5�� ����$����� �(� �#�� ��!#��!�%%.�

?��%�*���� 5������� �*���� �)�%����(�� (*� �#�� ��!#��!�%� 5���� )��� �$��%� �%�����

�#�(� #��#��)�%����$��%�!(�*��$�����
=� �#��5��� �#�%%� !(������ ��� ���� ��%� 0���� (*� �#�� ��$�� �#�� *(%%(4�� � !($0%���!��

�����$���;� @A�� #�)�� ������ �������((�� ���� �!!�0���� �#�� ���$�� ����

!(�����(���(*�0��!#������������%������(!�$�����*(�$�� �0����(*� �#�����?���.�

����� �����(���00%.��#�� ((������!($0%���!��4��#��#����$��B�
�� �#��5�����#�%%�5������%.� �.0��� ���8� %��#� %�� �� ��4��#�0� ���!(���!���)�%.�

��$5����������#�%%�5���� ����(���%%�0� ���5.����#(��C���0���(����<�����#�%%�

5�� *���� *�($� ()��� 4����� � ���� �%%� !(���!��(��� �#�%%� 5�� ��%.� ��������� 5.� �#��
5��������

�� <������� �#(�%�� !���*�%%.� ����.� �#�� �(!�$�����(*� �#��� ��?���.���%%� ���$������

!(�����(�������(����#��������#����?���.��#�%%�5��5����� �(���#��5���������%����
!(�*%�!��� � 4��#� ��.� ���$�� ���� !(�����(��� �/0����%.� ������� 5.� ��"&� 4#�%��
�!!�0��� ���.�5��������#���)����(*���!#��!!�0���!���

D� ��"&������)����#���� #���4��#(������� ��� ���.�����(��4#���(�)�����(��!!�0��
(����E�!����.�(���%%�5�������0����(�����*�%%�(��!��!�%��#�����?���.���

�� ��"&� �����)��� �#�� �� #�� �(� �/�����4��#(���  �)�� � ��.� ����(�F�G� �#�� !%(��� �
�������$��(*��#����?���.��

	� <���� �#�%%�5�� )�%��� *(����$���$�$�(*�D
���.�� *�($� �#����������� *(�� ��!��0��
����(0���� �(*��#��5�����

6� �0�!�*�!���(��(*��#����(��!��;��0�!�*�!���(���!���%( �������4�� �(*��#��0�(��!��
(*��#�%%��5���*�����#����%(� �4��#���#����!#��!�%�<����

�
� ���!#�������*����!���(�"�����%���5%�!���!�(��8����0������(*�'()����*�+���������
���8���#�%%�5�����0���'()���(*�+�����0(%�!.����)( ������������

��������������������������























































�

�
�

�
�
�



�

�

���������		�

�

	������������������������� !�������
�
�#��5�������������?�������(���5$����(*��!(0����(*��#����5�����%�!��(��!�%%.�(���#��"���

�(���%�� ���� � )�%��� �� ���%� �� ������� "����*�!������ �#�� ������!��(���  �)��� 5�%(4� ����

$����� �(� ������� �#��5������� ��� �� ������� �(�� �#��"����(���%�� 0��0���� �#���� 5���� ���
�!!(����!��4��#��#����?����$�����������5$����� ��#����5����(�%����(���#��"����(���%���
�

��*(�$���(�����*�%�*(����5$����� �(�%����5����(���#��"����(���%�$�.�5��(5���������;�
#��0�;���0�(!���� ()�����0�(!�����00"��

�
��
	�
��
	����
�G�<�������������?�������(����(%%�(���#���
��(!���$����$(��%��(*��#��"�����%���5%�!�

��(!���$���� �(���%� F��&;� #��0�;���0�(!���� ()�����0�(!�����00G� 5.� !%�!,�� � (�� �#��

%��,�@������� �##���������!���B�(���#��"����(���%�4#�!#����*����(*�!#�� ����

�G����0����(*��#�����(%$����0�(!������#��5�������4�%%�5����?�������(�!#((��������?���
������$���������� ����0���4(���*(���#�����!!(�������

=G�<�������������)������(��� �������#����)�%����$��%�������������$(5�%����$5�������
0����(*��#���� �������(��0�(!������#����4(�%��5�������*(����.�!($$���!���(��*�($�
�#��"����(���%���

�G� �0(�� ���(%$����� �#�� 5������� 4�%%� 5�� ��?������ �(� �� ������ �#���� )�%��� �� ���%�
�� ������� "����*�!���� F"%���� +++� "����*�!����� 4��#� �� ��� � ,�.� ��� �G� ������� 5.� ��.�

"����*.�� ����#(���.���!( ��C���5.�""��+�����F�� ����*.����"(���������#�����!�G��4��#�
�#����0�(*�%����

�G���%.�(���)�%�����"��#(�%��5���� ��������5.���5��������%������(����#����#��5�������

�������0(���5%���(���������#����#�.��(��(��%�����#������"H���(�(�#����4#�!#�$�.�%����
�(�$��������

DG�<�������#���%( ������(��#��������#�(� #��#����!�����%( 
���5.�������� ��#���������+��

��0���4(��������#��0���4(���(*��#����"����
�(,�����
�

�����$	�
�����
�������������
���
�

�G��#�������� )���(��� ����!#�(0��(���5��%�� ��� �#��"����(���%�� �(� *�!�%������5������� �(�
����!#��!��)����������5.���)���%�0���$��������#����0���$������!(�%����!%�����������
+��� �� ���C���(�� 7�$��� &(!���(��� ������ >�%���� ��!�� �#���� ��� �%�(� ��� (0��(�� (*�

��)��!�������!#�*(�����������4#�������#��5�������$�.�!($5��������$5���(*�����!#�

0���$������ ��!#� ��� �� ���C���(�� 7�$��� 2(�$� (*� "(����!��� &(!���(��� ������ ��#���
,�.4(������!���(�����!#�*(�����������0�5%��#���(���#��"����(���%���

�G� ��!�� �#�� 5������� #�)�� ��%�!���� �#�� �������� �#�.� ���� ����������� ���� �#�.� $�.�
�(4�%(����#����?�������(!�$���������������!#���%�����#������������!���5��$()���

�(��#�����0�!��)�� I�.��������H� *(%������#���4(�%�����5%���#��"����(���%� �(� ����$����



�#�� 5������� �#�(� #� ���� �� �
$��%� ��� !���� �#���� ��� ��.� !(��� ����$� ������� �(� �#��

��������(!�$������

=G��#��5�������#(�%��$�,�����(���(*��#�����?����������+������ �����(���!#���������

���!�����#�.�4�����(�(5�������.�!%���*�!���(����#�%0�*�($��#����%0���,���
�

%��%���
	�������	����

�

�G� <������ �#(�%�� ��,�� ���(� �!!(���� ��.� !(��� ����$� 0�5%��#��� (�� �#�� �������

�(!�$����5�*(�����5$����� ��#����5������

�G��%����� (��#�(� #��#�����������)������$���������#����������(!�$����!���*�%%.��(�
������������#���(!�$�������?�������(�5����5$���������0����(*��#��5�����%������(���

�#����$5���(*�!()�������4#�!#��#��5����(!�$�����#�)���(�5����5$��������#����$5���
(*��(!�$�����
���!%���� ��#����$�������!(������(*���!#�(*��#���(!�$�����#��������

�(�5����5$���������.���)����(���*�($��#����$�.�%�����(���E�!��(��(*��#��5�����

=G� <������� ��� ��)��!��� �#(�%��  ��� ����.� �#�� 5��� �(!�$����� �(� 5�� ��5$������ ���

����!���������#����������(!�$�������!#���%������ �����%%.���#�.�!���5�������2���9&��
���������A2�J�'�*(�$�����<����(!�$�����$�.�5���!������4��#��

��0��4��#�5%�!,�
����4#����(0��(��4#�!#�#�%0���������!�� ���C��(*��#���!�������(!�$������

�G� �(� �)(��� �#�� ��$�� ���� �**(��� ��?������ ��� �0%(���� � �#�� ��$�� ���� (*� ���������

�(!�$�����4#�!#�������?�������(�5����5$�����������0����(*��)��.�5������0�()���(��(*�
�0%(���� � ��!#� ��������� �(!�$����� F�� �� ��7� !���� !(0.�� �����%� ��0(����� �����(��
!����*�!�������!�G�#���5����0�()����� �(� �#��5��������<�������!�������@�.��0�!�B�(��

IH��#��� +$0(������ �(!�$����HH� ����� �)��%�5%�� �(� �#�$� �(� �0%(��� ��!#� �(!�$������
�#���� �(!�$����� $�.� 5�� ����!�%.� ��5$������ *�($� �#�� @�.� �0�!�B� ����� 4#�%��

��5$����� � �� 5���� ���� ����� �(�� 5�� �0%(����� � ���� ���� � ����� �#��� 4�%%� %���� �(� ��
����!��(������#����$����?������*(��5�����5$����(��0�(!������
�

����&� �.��(!�$����� �0�!�� ��� (�%.� �� ��0(���(�.�  �)��� �(� �#��<������� �(� ����� �#��
�0%(���� �0�(!�����+*�<������#����0%(�����#����(!�$����� ����.��(!�$������0�!���
�#����(����(�����($���!�%%.���������#�����(!�$�����5��� �0����(*���!#��!�%�<�����
�

����	��	�������	����

�G�<�������#(�%��%( ����(��#�������4�%%������)��!��*(��5�����5$����(���(��#����#�.�!���
�0%(��� �#�� 5��� ��� ��$�� ����� (�� (�� 5�*(��� �#�� 5��� ��5$����(�� ��$��� <������ 4�%%� 5��
���0(���5%��*(����.���%�.������(�(�#������������

�G��#��5������#��� �(��� ���%%.� �� �������0%(��� �#����?������5����(!�$�����(��� 5.�

(����������!���������#����������(!�$������

=G�<������#����(���%�!���#��0�.$����(0��(�����@(**%���B��(�0�.��#���������*�����8���
����00%�!�5%�����������������%��(*��#��������$������

�G� <������ �#(�%�� 0��0���� �#�� 8��� ��� 0��� �#�� ������!��(��� �0�!�*���� ��� �#�� �������

�(!�$������#��(�� ���%��#(�%��5��0(�����!(�������� �)������0���(���(��#��!(�!������

(**�!��%�� %������ 5.� �#�� %���� ����� (*� 5��� ��5$����(�� (�� ��� �0�!�*���� ��� �#�� �������
�(!�$������ �#�� �����%�� (*� �#�� �����.� (�#��� �!!�0���� ������$����� 0#.��!�%%.� ������

�#(�%�� ��%%.� 4��#� �#�� �����%�� �)��%�5%�� ��� �#�� �!������ !(0.� ���� �#�� ����� ��������

����� �5�����5$����(����$�����#��4�����#���0%(�����5���4�%%�5����E�!������



�G�<�������������?��������(��(����#����#�.��#(�%����!������%.���5$����#����*����!��%�

5���� ����#��*(�$���0�()����������(�(�#��� *(�$��� ����!!�0��5%���+*� �#��0��!��5���#���
5���� �)�����������������<(3�*(�$���4��#��#����������(!�$������#����#����$������(�
5���(4�%(����������(�5��*�%%���5.��%%��#��5��������<�������������?�������(��(4�%(���

�#��<(3�*�%���(0����������!($0%�����#��4#����!(%(�����F��0�(��!���G�!�%%��4��#��#����

���0�!��)��*����!��%�?�(��������(�#��������%��F��!#������$��(*��#��5�����G��7(�(�#���
!�%%���#(�%��5��!#�� ������!���#�������%��#�)��5����!($0%�������#��5�������#(�%��
��)�����������5$������(�%�����4��#(���!#�� �� ��#��*�%���$���+*��#��<(3�*�%�����*(����

�(�5��$(��*����5.��#��5��������#��5���4�%%�5����E�!������
�

DG��#�����)�����$��F4#�!#�������0%�.���(���#��5������H����#5(���G�4�%%�5��!(���������
����#�������������$��*(����*����!�� ��#������%�����*(����5$����(��(*��#��5����5.��#��
5�������� (0���� � (*� 5���� ��!�� �#�� 5������� �#(�%�� *(%%(4� �#��� ��$�� ����� � 5���

��5$����(����

�G��%%��#���(!�$�����5��� ���5$������5.��#��5�������4(�%��5����!�.0�������� ��1+�

��!�.0��(����!#��?�����(���������#����!��!.�(*��#���������#���������������!���(��5��

)��4���5.������#(��C���0���(�������%��#����$��(*�5���(0���� ���#��!(�*�������%��.�(*�

�#��5�������$�������������� ��#����!������(!,���&�.�����	�5�����!�.0��(����!#�(%( .��
����� ��(�� �� ��!�.0��(�� (*� �������)�� *��%��� ��� �(���� ��.� 5��� �(!�$���� �#��� ���

�0%(����� �(� �#�� ���)��� ��� ��5E�!���� �(� �.$$����!� ��!�.0��(�� ���� � �� �.���$�

 ��������� �.$$����!� ,�.�� 2���#��� �#��� ,�.� ��� ��5E�!���� �(� ��.$$����!� ��!�.0��(��
���� � 5�.����5��� (0����H�� 0�5%�!� ,�.��� �)���%%�� �#�� �0%(����� ������� �(!�$�����
5�!($�������5%��(�%.��*�����#���������(0���� �5.��#�����#(��C���5���(0��������

�
�G��#���0%(�������������(!�$�����5�!($�������5%��(�%.��*�����#���������(0���� �

5.��#�����#(��C���5���(0��������

	G��0(���#����!!���*�%�������$�%.���5$����(��(*�5����F������*����"%�!,�� �@2���C��<���
��5$����(�B�����#��0(���%G���#��0(���%�4�%%� �)������!!���*�%�5�����5$����(��$���� ��

-� �� 5��� ��$$��.� 4�%%� 5�� ���0%�.��� 4��#� �#�� 5��� �(�� ���� �#�� ����� -� ��$�� (*�
��5$����(��(*��#��5���4��#��%%�(�#�����%�)���������%����

6G� �#�� 5��� ��$$��.� #��� �(� 5�� 0������� ���� ,�0�� ��� ��� �!,�(4%�� �$���� (*� �#��
��5$����(��(*��#��5�����#����!,�(4%�� �$����$�.�5�����������������.�0����*(����.�

5���(0���� �$����� ����
�
�

�

���	�
�����
���	�������
�G� ��.� ?������� ��%���� � �(� �#�� ������� �(!�$���� ���� �#�� ���$�� ���� !(�����(���
!(���������#�������#(�%��5�������������(��#���������+�)���� ����#(���.�*(�����������

(���#����%�)����!(���!��0���(������!���������#�����������

�G���.�?���������%���� ��(��#��0�(!����(*�(�%����5�����5$����(��(��?���������%���� ��(�

"����(���%���� �����%�$�.�5������!�����(��#����/��"����(���%���%0���,���
�

KKKK�

�

�



�

�
�
�

�

�
�����������			�

�

���'� ����(��������)�����*)�����*)���'�����+�� �#"�
�

���������� �##����,+���)����(��+�������,��'����'� ����(��������)����(�,���� ��
�����#���#�"�
�
�

���%������#�%%����!#������"&��5�*(������
=��
�6���**����4��#�%(� �����%�)��.�0���(��
$�.��(��5��!(������������"&�4�%%�#�)���(��������#��0��
*�5��!���(��4(�,�����#��!��

)���(���$�.�0%�����?�(����#��������$�$���%�)��.�0���(���
�
���>���(���#�%%�!(�*��$���5$����(��(*��������%������!����*�!��������'���������

"����*�!�����%(� 4��#���00%.�(*�$������%��

�
=�� >���(�� �#�%%� ��5$��� �#�� �23� �0�!�*�!���(�� 0�()����� 5.� ��"&� ��%.� �� ���� ����
���$0��� 4��#� �#�� ������� ��� �� �(,��� (*� �!!�0���!��� ��.� ��)����(��$�.� 0%����� 5��

$����(��������#����)����(�������$�����7(���)����(��4�%%�5���%%(4����*����0%�!�$����

(*�(������
�

���>���(���#�%%���5$�����!����.���0(����4��#����#�����0�%�������$���*����0%�!�$����(*�

(������
�
�

����������������������������������������KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK�����������������������������

�
�
�

�
�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�

�

�
�
�



���������	-�

�

�����������	
	�������
��������
.%��./0012��.3/�

�

��>�&+�+�:��2��228��;��**����#�%%�5��)�%��� *(����$���$�$�0���(��(*�D
���.��*�($�
�#��%���������(*���5$����(�����0�%�����*(���#�����������
�

����<�+��+�7� �2� <+��� ;� <���� �#�%%� 5�� �0%(����� (�� �4(� 5��� �.���$� ��� 0��� �#��

������!��(��� �)����������/����+��

�
=�3��7�+�:� ;�3������.�  �)��� ��� �#�� ������� ��� 5����� ��� ����$���� (��$��������!��
4(�,������!���%�?������.�(��(�����$�.�)��.��%� #�%.�(�����#���������
�

�����!����.���0(���;���!!���*�%�5������4�%%�#�)���(�0�.�����!����.���0(����(*��L�(*�

�#�� (����� )�%��� �(4����� �����*�!�(�.� 0��*(�$��!�� (*� �#�� !(����!��� ��� #��� �(� 5��

��5$������ 5.� 4�.� (*� <��,� '��������� *�($� �� �!#���%��� 5��,� 4��#��� ��� ��.�� (*�
0%�!�$����(*�����������4�%%�5�� *(�*������ ��� �#���)����(*���.�5���!#�(*�!(����!��5.�
�#����00%��������4�%%�5����*�������(��#��!(����!�(��4��#���D
���.��(*�!($0%���(��(*�

!(����!��������������/�$0����*�($�0�.$����(*���!����.���0(�����
�

��� �+'��� ��� �8J8"�� �� <+�� ;� ��"&� �����)��� �#�� �� #�� �(� ��E�!�� ��.� 5��� ���� �(�

����(�����!#����F�G�>���(���(��*(%%(4�� ��5()��5����� �0�(!�������F5G�>���(���(��
5��� � ��!#��!�%%.� �!!�0��5%�� �(� ��"&� F!G� � >���(�� �(�� � ����� � 4��#� �#��  �����%�
!(�����(��� (*� �#�� �������� F�G�7(�� ��!%(��� � ��.�0����!�%��� �(!�$�������,��� *(�� F*G��

��.�(�#���)�%�������(���
�

D����+"8;>���(����(�?�(����#��0��!���(��2������������(��5������
�

����:�87���8���;���.$���� �#�%%�5�� ��%������5.���"&�4��#���=
���.��(*� ��!��0���
�����!!�0���!���(*��#��$������%������"&������
�

	�� +7����7"8� ;� ��"&� �#�%%� ����� �� �#�� �������� �������!�� *(�� �#�� $������%����

�(4�)�����#��)���(���#�%%�0�($0�%.���*(�$���"&��� ����� ����0��!#���*(������� �� �

�������!���
�

6�����&:� �"�8��&8;� ��������%� �#�%%� 5�� ��%�)����� ��� (��� ����� 5.� �#�� ��%�)��.� �����
����!���������#�����!#��������������

�

�
��+'���������"��8�2�����&�8�7��+>8�����"8�;�+���#���)����(*��(�
��00%.�
5.� �#�� )���(�� (�� 4#($� 0��!#���� (����� ��� 0%�!���� ��"&� �����)��� �#�� �� #�� �(�

0�(!����$������%�(*���$��?��%��.�*�($�����%�������)���(��!����� �#��!(����������,�(*�

�#��>���(���
�

�����87+7'� �2� <+��� ;� ��!#�(� !($$��!��%� 5���� 4�%%� 5�� (0����� �%�!��(��!�%%.� )��
4"00� *!� ��� 33"03"40356� � �*���� �)�%����(�� (*� �#�� ��!#�(� !($$��!��%� 5����� 4�%%�
��5��?����%.���*(�$��%%��#(�����!#��!�%%.��!!�0��5%��)���(����� ����� ���#�����������

��$��(*�(0���� �(*��#��0��!��5�����
�

���� ���"���8���+"8� ��828��7"8;� ���!#���� ����!�� ���*����!�� (�� ��.� (�#���

!(�!����(����00%�!�5%��*(����+�������������4�%%�5������0���%������'()���$�����*�+�����
����!��)���� 2(�� �)��%�� � �#��� 5���*���� �#�� 5������ �#(�%�� $�,�� �#���� !%��$� ��� �#��
��!#��!�%� <���� ����%*� ���� ��!%(��� ��!�����.� �(!�$�����.� �)����!�� �(� 0�()�� �#����

�%� �5�%��.��

KKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK�



����������-�

�������	���
���������
�
F�(�5��0�������(��.(���%������#���-��0%(����G�

�
�

F�%�����*�%%��0��#�������%��$����(����5�%(4����.(���%������#���������0%(����%(� 4��#�

.(���5��G�

7�$��������������(*��� ���C���(��;�

�#(���-�2�/�7(�;�

'��+7���;�

�
$��%����*(��!(����0(����!��;�

"(���!������(��7�$�������(5�%��7(;�

���8��� �������(���������(*�5�����;��� ��������7(���� ���������

F+*�.(������������8�)���(����%���0%(����(!�$�����.��)����!��*(����$�G�

��.$�������$�(**������

���$��(*���%�)��.�(**�����;�

2��� #��"#�� ����*���.�;�

>�%����.�(*�(**���;�

��%�)��.�0���(��(**�����*(���(���;�

��%�)��.�0���(��(**�����*(���%�����;�

��/����00%�!�5%��;�

���5$����(��(*���!����.���0(�����

"����*�!�����0�()������%(� 4��#���00%.��

�

�

��)����(������0�!�*�!���(���*���.�

�

�

�
�
�

�� ��������������$0�



page 1 of 2

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
RFQ NO. 6000020682/2398/80045-M

HOCL GSTIN : 32AAACH2663P1ZG
Dear Sirs,

We shall be grateful to receive your quotation in duplicate for the
supply  of  the  under  mentioned  articles  subject to our standard terms
andconditions  attached  herewith.  Quotations  indicating price, terms of
delivery,   detailed   specification,   relevant  drawings,  pamphlet  and
literature  wherever  applicable  shall reach us on or before the due date
and time stipulated above.
Kindly  prvide  your  GSTIN,  HSN  Code of goods and rate of GST % for all
items.

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

1 76366701
PLATE TP  SS316 3MM THICK
MINIMUM WIDTH 1.2 MTR
MINIMUM LENGTH 2 MTR

Kilogra
m

1,000 

2 76366686
TP316[SS PLATE] 6MM[1.25 WIDTH X 6 MTR X 6 MM

APPROX WEIGHT-712.5Kg

Numbers 2 

3 76366700
PLATE SS316 2MM THICK
MINIMUM WIDTH 1.2 MTR
MINIMUM LENGTH 2 MTR

Kilogra
m

1,000 

4 76366702
PLATE SS316 5MM THICK
MINIMUM WIDTH 1.2 MTR
MINIMUM LENGTH 2 MTR

Kilogra
m

1,000 

5 76366703
PLATE SS316 1MM THICK
MINIMUM WIDTH 1.2 MTR
MINIMUM LENGTH 2 MTR

Kilogra
m

500 

6 41805387
SS316L PLATE 75X3MMTHK  X 5 M LONG FOR HOT OIL HEATER

APPROX WEIGHT--89Kg

Meter 50 

7 41805388
SS316LPLATE 50X3MM X 5 M LONG FOR HOT OIL HEATER

Meter 50 

Due Date/Time : 10.01.2019 / 14:00
Open Date/Time: 11.01.2019 / 14:00

RFQ DATE : 27.12.2018



2398/80045-M       Date :24.12.2018

page 2 of 2

SL.
No.

Material
Description

Unit Qty.

APPROX WEIGHT--59.37 Kg

8 76366704
PLATE 3MM THICK SS310
MINIMUM WIDTH 1.4 MTR
MINIMUM LENGTH 2 MTR

Kilogra
m

750 

NOTE: MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE TO BE PROVIDED ALONG WITH SUPPLY

FOR HINDUSTAN ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD.

SOUMYA N.K.
DY.MANAGER(MATERIALS)

Vendor group :MAT207  SS, EN-8, ALLOY STEEL, BRONZE,BRASS
List of Vendors to whom RFQs is floated:>
1)6000020682 1001216 HEUBACH INTERNATIONAL
2)6000020683 1001284 KEENA INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION,
3)6000020684 1001452 MADRAS METALS
4)6000020685 1001558 METAL TUBE INDUSTRIES,
5)6000020686 1001561 METALLICA METALS INDIA,
6)6000020687 1001579 MICRO FORGE & FITTINGS
7)6000020688 1002034 RELIANCE FORGE (INDIA)
8)6000020689 1002065 ROYAL METALS,
9)6000020690 1002120 SANGEETHA METAL CORPN.,
0)6000020691 1002121 SANGHVI METALS
1)6000020692 1002313 STEEL FAB INDIA
2)6000020693 1002541 SATELLITE METALS & TUBES LTD.
3)6000020694 1002607 VIGNESH METAL & INDUSTRIES
4)6000020695 1004313 MANIBHADRA INDUSTRIES
5)6000020696 1004528 Silicon Steel Co.


